DOC # Last Name

266218
215112
156918
127527
236572
196769
252637
272669
258502
124933
145271
170648
152724

Kuhl
Wilson
Beasley
Day
Fowler
Robinson
Abercombie
Chipman
Baize
Anderson
Rushin
Alderdice
Kirby

Releases - August 27, 2015

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Charles
Billy
Steven
Marvin

Edward
A

Dominque A

Thomas
Tracy
Bobby
Zakry
Paul
Shawn
Dustin
Henry

M
Renee

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Campbell County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Fulton County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Reformatory
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Reformatory
McCracken County Jail
Butler County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Capital Offense

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



